
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5120 Boyd Lake Ave

Loveland, CO 80538-8944

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

9615 OVERLAND RD

MOUNT HOREB, WI 53572

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Jesse Houle jhoule@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle (920) 979-2914

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

Jeff Turk catelectricinc@gmail.comCummings and Turk Inc. (608) 444-8308

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

eric.treuden1@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Contract 8763

Jesse Brown jesse@bcsfab.comBCS Fabrication (706) 892-4351

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Eric Treuden

James Lee estimating@capitolunderground.netCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Matt Krentz mkrentz@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle (920) 979-2914

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101
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N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

1224 Mount View Ln

Athens, WI 54411-9379

PO Box 220 One Plainview Road

Plain, WI 53577-0220

1609 Lincoln Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-5379

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

109 W 55th St

Davenport, IA 52806-2244

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

Matt 
Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

Cody Lanning clanning@mobotrex.comMoboTrex, LLC (563) 323-0009

Josh 
Triebenbach joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Chuck Phillipp cphillipp@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 
x211

Steve Janke office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, 
Inc. (715) 257-7901

Brandon 
Bradley quotes@integrityge.comINTEGRITY GRADING AND 

EXCAVATING INC. (715) 359-4042

mark@lciwi.com

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

RUTH GEIER sarah.janis@integrityge.comINTEGRITY GRADING AND 
EXCAVATING INC. (715) 359-4042

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@fwdtm.comForward Traffic & Marking

(206) 373-9500Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

LaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

(608) 222-2247

Mark LaLonde
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508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

W8056 Jones Ct

Beaver Dam, WI 53916-8918

21500 W 6 Mile Rd

Franksville, WI 53126-9722

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

Joel 
Riehbrandt info@pointblankcontracting.comPoint Blank Contracting LLC (920) 635-8374

Dennis Brickl dennisb@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Vince Kirchoff info@proelectricinc.usPro Electric, Inc. (262) 289-1900

(608) 592-0625

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Dustin Bittner

(408) 676-8941

Bernice Bush bernice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900
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225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

1743 sandbar circle

waconia, MN 55387

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mitch 
Urbanowicz estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

tiffany imker ussimn@gmail.comutility sales and supply (612) 385-7529

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Ryan 
Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

Katie Redford katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121

(608) 846-4657
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